
First Name Last Name Company Job Function Country Phone 1 Email
David Gerbino @DMGERBiNO FinTech, Database, Digital & Email Marke USA +19145582563 david.gerbino@dmgerbino.com
Glen Sarvady 154 Advisors Managing Principal USA +14048387632 glen.sarvady@154advisors.com
Henry Phillips ACF Technologies Media Strategist USA - henry.phillips@acftechnologies.com
Penny Crosman American Banker Executive Editor USA +12128038673 -
Melinda Huspen American Banker Technology Reporter USA +15714033834 melinda.huspen@arizent.com
Joey Pizzolato American Banker Reporter, Payments USA +14697743044 joey.pizzolato@americanbanker.com
Stephanie Ascari American Bankers Association Senior Director USA +12026637670 sascari@aba.com
Krista Donlon American Bankers Association Senior Vice President USA +12026635127 kdonlon@aba.com
Craig Driver American Bankers Association Vice President USA +12026635127 cdriver@aba.com
Michael Moeser Arizent Senior Content Strategist USA +16507997944 michael.moeser@arizent.com
Amanda Lauzon BackBay Communications Account Executive USA +12675034740 amanda@gregoryfca.com
Hiroki Tamai BIPROGY USA Research Director USA +14083987480 htamai@biprogy-us.com
Evan Weinberger Bloomberg Correspondent USA +19177572279 eweinberger@bloombergindustry.com
Liesbeth Severiens Breaking Banks Producer USA +19176923538 liesbeth@provoke.fm
Bryan Yurcan Bryan Yurcan Enterprises Reporter USA +16463999229 byurcan@gmail.com
Yong Lim Capital Group Senior Editor USA +12128038297 Yong.lim@capgroup.com
Nick Bockh Celent SVP BD USA +14154291926 nbockh@celent.com
Ian Watson Celent Research Director USA +16463955460 jlam@celent.com
Adam Zaki CFO Dive Reporter USA +12023312480 azaki@industrydive.com
Fermin Caro ComCap Holdings LLC Managing Director & Co-founder USA - fermin@comcapllc.com
Les Dinkin Curinos Managing Director USA +12039041020 les.dinkin@curinos.com
Steve Frook Curinos SVP USA +16479262468 steve.frook@curinos.com
Robin LoGiudice Datos Insights Analyst USA +14045937400 RLoGiudice@datos-insights.com
Lauren Ashcraft EMARKETER Senior Analyst USA - LAshcraft@emarketer.com
Grace Broadbent EMARKETER Senior Analyst, Payments USA +18004050844 gbroadbent@insiderintelligence.com
Giovanna Slon EMARKETER Account Director USA +16468638847 Gslon@emarketer.com
Katherine Smith EMARKETER Payments Analyst USA +15402073998 ksmith@emarketer.com
Matt Sullivan Emarketer Senior Account Director USA +19148862584 MSullivan@emarketer.com
Myra Thomas EMARKETER Banking Analyst USA +19087233105 mthomas@emarketer.com
Roy Urrico Finopotamus Co-Founder USA +15182601655 roy@finopotamus.com
Paul Hindle FinTech Futures Editor United Kingdom +44447442970437 paul.hindle@fintechfutures.com
Kate Stevenson FinTech Futures Business Development Manager United States - Kate.Stevenson@fintechfutures.com
Sheela Ursal Fintech Next Founder & CEO USA +14152258366 Sheela@fintechnextventures.com
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Joe McKendrick Forbes Analyst and Reporter USA +12158809049 joe@mckendrickresearch.com
Luisa Beltran Fortune Reporter USA +12125221212 luisa.beltran@fortune.com
Caryn Brownell Gregory FCA Vice President, Fintech USA +16106428253 cbrownell@gregoryfca.com
Olivia Leslie Gregory FCA Account Supervisor, Fintech USA +16106428253 oleslie@gregoryfca.com
Tyler Marinelli Gregory FCA Business Dev Coordinator USA +16107313781 tylerm@gregoryfca.com
David Saba Gregory FCA VP, Business Development USA +16463000779 david@gregoryfca.com
Marc DeCastro IDC Financial Insights Research Director USA +15089886978 mdecastro@idc.com
Jerry Silva IDC Financial Insights Program Vice President USA +15089886978 jsilva@idc.com
Takeshi Aoki Institute of Global Research President & Principal Analyst USA +12017790075 aoki@global-research.us
Matt Gaughan Javelin Strategy & Research Analyst, Payments USA +17345427755 matthew.gaughan@javelinstrategy.com
Will Liu JWB Correspondent USA +16462516308 willjwb@ymail.ne.jp
Scott Rosenblum LEVEL PR President/Founder USA +16467761222 scott@levelpr.co
Laila Maidan MarketWatch Reporter USA +18884852378 laila.maidan@marketwatch.com
Katherine Heires MediaKat LLC Journalist/Freelancer USA +12128888262 mediakat@earthlink.net
Andrew Davidson Mintel Group Ltd Chief Insights Officer, Comperemedia USA - adavidson@mintel.com
Spencer Lee National Mortgage News Arizent Reporter USA +12069101162 spencer.lee@arizent.com
Filippa Noghani NYC Fintech Women AVP of Marketing USA +16469915217 filippanoghani@nycfintechwomen.com
Justin Murray Plug & Play Tech Center Ventures Associate - Fintech USA +17328533001 j.murray@pnptc.com
Lou Carlozo Qwoted Editor in Chief USA +19177659411 lou@qwoted.com
Steve Cinelli Slamina Senior Editor USA +14157102700 steve@slaminallc.com
Rak Chugh Spryte Labs Founder USA +16465008611 rchugh@sprytelab.com
Charles Nabhan Stephens Inc. Managing Director, FinTech & Payments Re USA +16173199693 charles.nabhan@stephens.com
Paul Davis The Bank Slate Founder / CEO USA +13367073947 info@thebankslate.com
Steve Cocheo The Financial Brand Senior Executive Editor USA +12066615070 scocheo@thefinancialbrand.com
David Evans The Financial Brand Chief Content Officer USA +12066615070 devans@thefinancialbrand.com
Jim Marous The Financial Brand & Digital Banking Report Content Creator & Bankiing Influ USA +12162184257 jmarous@thefinancialbrand.com
Veronika Bondarenko The Street Staff Writer USA +12123215000 veronika.bondarenko@thearenagroup.net
Gina Heeb The Wall Street Journal Reporter USA +16095140870 gina.heeb@wsj.com
Davis Janowski WealthManagement.com Senior Technology Editor USA +18665057173 Davis.Janowski@informa.com
William Mills III William Mills Agency Chief Executive Officer USA +16787817213 william@williammills.com
Adal Munier World Liberty TV Chief Editor USA +13473983151 Techguru@Worldlibertytv.org
Liliana Rocio World Liberty TV Staff Writer USA +17185077616 LR@worldlibertytv.org
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